DATASHEET
PowerCat 6A UTP
LS0H Cable Gen II
The PowerCat 6A UTP LS0H Cable is specifically designed to support high-speed data
network applications such as 10GBASE-T. The innovative design includes a double
thermoplastic polymer, aluminum foil tape wrap surrounding the pairs, which provides
excellent Alien Crosstalk defense. The low diameter of the cable allows for easier handling
and higher cable density in containment, reducing cost. The product is 3rd party verified

LS0H Cable Gen II
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
Non-EU Markets
CAA-00445-BL 1810000034 PowerCat 6A UTP  LS0H Cable 500m reel, Blue
CAA-00445-GR 1810000035 PowerCat 6A UTP  LS0H Cable 500m reel, Green
EU Markets
CAA-00447-BL 1810000036 PowerCat 6A UTP  LS0H Dca Cable 500m reel, Blue
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective
owners. This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. CAA-00445-447-XX SJ/2024.03 ©2024 Molex